

## First State Firebirds Firststatefirebirds.com 2017/18 Season Sponsorship

**First State Firebirds** is a travel ball organization that serves children ages 7-13. We are a 501(c)3 organization **Fed ID# 82-0707497** 

Your assistance helps raise money to sustain the funding needed to provide a high quality baseball experience for all of those involved. Money raised is used in paying for tournament fees, equipment, uniforms and insurance.

Player Sponsored:	TEAM 10U / 11U / 12U
GOLD LEVEL \$5	00 – COLOR AD ON BOTH WEBSITE AND FACEBOOK SITE, PLAQUE, NAME ON BANNER
SILVER LEVEL \$	250 – PLAQUE, NAME ON BANNER, SPONSOR NAME ON WEBSITE AND FACEBOOK SITE
BRONZE LEVEL	\$100 — NAME ON BANNER, SPONSOR NAME ON FACEBOOK SITE
BASIC LEVEL \$5	$oldsymbol{0}$ – SPONSOR NAME ON FACEBOOK SITE
OTHER AMOUN	Γ
• 1	ns, please contact Gene Grubb at (410)708-2840 ake checks payable to: First State Firebirds
Please fill out the following in	o:
Company Name:	
Contact Person:	
Business Address:	
	State:Zip Code:
<b>Telephone</b> #	Fax #
Company website address:	
E mail addragge	

PLEASE ATTACH BUSINESS CARD / LOGO FOR WEBSITE/FACEBOOK IF SPONSORING \$100 OR MORE

Please return your donation AND this completed form to: Erica Miller 7615 Willow Grove Rd Camden, DE 19934